NOTL EXPENSES

FOOD

Upper Canada Cheese
The Red Barn

Boston Pizza

FOOD TOTAL

WINE

Calamus

Hinterbrook

Big Head

Gretzky Estates Wine/Liquor
Gretzky Seated Tasting
Payment from Jordana

WINE/LIQUOR TOTAL

TOTAL

$44.15
$23.50
$79.42

$137.90
$91.85
$21.00
$104.82
$22.00
-$12.75

$147.07

$364.82

$511.89



