## **NOTL EXPENSES**

FOOD		
Upper Canada Cheese	\$44.15	
The Red Barn	\$23.50	
Boston Pizza	\$79.42	
FOOD TOTAL		\$147.07
WINE		
Calamus	\$137.90	
Hinterbrook	\$91.85	
Big Head	\$21.00	
Gretzky Estates Wine/Liquor	\$104.82	
Gretzky Seated Tasting	\$22.00	
Payment from Jordana	-\$12.75	
WINE/LIQUOR TOTAL		\$364.82
TOTAL		\$511.89